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Match C.G.-Pt-Jnée N° NOM / Prénom Club PTS Gl/Av Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre

5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4

2 1 - 344 - 9 6 HUCTEAU Méhli 71 37 43 83 40 13 0 13 4 13 0 13 7 13 4 13 12 5 13

3 2 - 327 - 9 8 JAUNATRE Mathys 53 36 38 85 47 13 6 13 10 13 5 8 13 13 0 12 13 13 0

1 3 - 292 - 8 1 CROCHET Tristan 73 42 58 91 33 13 1 13 5 13 0 13 8 13 7 13 7 13 5

4 4 - 275 - 8 2 MORNET Danny 48 34 30 78 48 6 13 13 6 13 2 13 0 13 7 7 13 13 7

6 5 - 197 - 8 3 ROY Enzo 54 22 -10 55 65 1 13 6 13 5 13 13 4 4 13 13 7 13 2

7 7 - 105 - 5 5 ROCHETEAU Antonin 4 16 -32 44 76 13 4 4 13 2 13 4 13 8 13 13 7 0 13

5 8 - 101 - 4 9 REMIGEREAU Elie 18 29 7 69 62 13 7 10 13 0 13 13 4 13 8 7 13 13 4

8 14 - 24 - 3 4 BOISVILLIERS Etan 38 14 -45 34 79 4 13 13 7 0 13 0 13 0 13 13 7 4 13

9 18 - 12 - 1 7 BAILLY Kévin 71 12 -47 38 85 0 13 5 13 13 7 4 13 7 13 7 13 2 13

9 21 Participants
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9
Match C.G.-Pt-Jnée N° NOM / Prénom Club PTS Gl/Av Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre Pour Contre

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

2 1 - 371 - 9 110 NICOLEAU Yohann 48 39 45 88 43 13 5 13 2 13 8 13 4 10 13 13 6 13 5

1 2 - 356 - 9 111 GRIMAUD Gaël 75 40 34 90 56 13 7 13 4 12 13 13 12 13 10 13 5 13 5

3 3 - 353 - 9 112 BODIN Jonathan 71 37 26 83 57 13 5 13 12 13 12 13 3 13 3 13 9 5 13

5 4 - 262 - 9 107 PERISSE Dylan 38 34 17 80 63 13 10 13 1 7 13 13 12 13 5 8 13 13 9

6 5 - 250 - 9 105 FAIVRE Mathéo 1 33 13 76 63 7 13 13 3 13 12 4 13 13 3 13 8 13 11

7 6 - 235 - 9 108 MORNET Jordan 48 27 -4 69 73 5 13 4 13 12 13 13 10 13 10 13 1 9 13

8 8 - 197 - 7 104 HUCTEAU Mathis 71 26 -7 63 70 13 10 3 13 13 4 12 13 3 13 6 13 13 4

4 9 - 130 - 4 102 GUILLOTEAU Kévin 84 35 30 84 54 13 2 13 4 13 7 12 13 13 2 9 13 11 13

12 10 - 126 - 9 103 ☆ GIRAUD Mallaury 15 4 -70 21 91 5 13 1 13 4 13 3 13 2 13 1 13 5 13

11 11 - 122 - 7 106 GUILLOTEAU Jordan 38 12 -48 43 91 10 13 2 13 9 13 3 13 10 13 5 13 4 13

9 12 - 117 - 4 109 BARREAU Kilyan 84 24 -13 61 74 2 13 12 13 13 9 13 3 3 13 5 13 13 10

10 18 - 56 - 4 101 BARRETEAU Louis 84 19 -23 60 83 10 13 4 13 8 13 10 13 5 13 13 5 10 13

12 34 Participants
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#

site N° Nom Points Gl/Av Pour

847 1 HUCTEAU Méhli 71 Bazoges en Pareds 344 410 778 9 38.22

849 2 JAUNATRE Mathys 53 Saint Colomban 327 298 745 9 36.33

846 3 CROCHET Tristan 73 Sallertaine 292 281 668 8 36.50

848 4 MORNET Danny 48 La Garnache 275 238 636 8 34.38

870 5 ROY Enzo 54 La Petite Boissière 197 -54 493 8 24.63

852 6 BRISSONNEAU Evan 53 Saint Colomban 127 -277 358 8 15.88

851 7 ROCHETEAU Antonin 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 105 -118 277 5 21.00

888 8 REMIGEREAU Elie 18 Saint Georges de Montaigu 101 -43 251 4 25.25

850 9 GILET Ewen 73 Sallertaine 52 -14 126 2 26.00

896 10 GADE Nathan 68 Chantonnay 38 40 86 1 38.00

890 11 CHARRIER Basile 47 St. Hilaire de Loulay 31 14 75 1 31.00

899 12 ☆ PATRON Amélie 53 Saint Colomban 31 6 75 1 31.00

889 13 DURAND Gabin 18 Saint Georges de Montaigu 28 2 66 1 28.00

878 14 BOISVILLIERS Etan 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 24 -182 72 3 8.00

872 15 VALIN Medy 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 21 -91 67 2 10.50

874 16 KIEKENS Noam 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 17 -32 43 1 17.00

895 17 PILLAUD Thibaud 68 Chantonnay 13 -52 33 1 13.00

18 BAILLY Kévin 71 Bazoges en Pareds 12 -47 38 1 12.00

897 19 GOUJON Alexy 68 Chantonnay 10 -53 27 1 10.00

871 20 CARPENTIER Maël 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 6 -68 18 1 6.00

873 21 GUITTON Mathéo 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 0 -89 2 1

21 Participants 8

55 Participants confondus 23
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#

site N° Nom Points Gl/Av Pour

853 1 NICOLEAU Yohann 48 La Garnache 371 535 812 9 41.22

854 2 GRIMAUD Gaël 75 Les Châtelliers Châteaumur 356 446 795 9 39.56

855 3 BODIN Jonathan 71 Bazoges en Pareds 353 372 781 9 39.22

857 4 PERISSE Dylan 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 262 52 637 9 29.11

860 5 FAIVRE Mathéo 1 Antigny 250 3 619 9 27.78

864 6 MORNET Jordan 48 La Garnache 235 -77 580 9 26.11

859 7 DOUET Dylan 53 Saint Colomban 225 108 538 7 32.14

862 8 HUCTEAU Mathis 71 Bazoges en Pareds 197 10 483 7 28.14

861 9 GUILLOTEAU Kévin 84 Froidfond 130 62 312 4 32.50

867 10 ☆ GIRAUD Mallaury 15 Montournais 126 -398 372 9 14.00

877 11 GUILLOTEAU Jordan 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 122 -221 349 7 17.43

858 12 BARREAU Kilyan 84 Froidfond 117 12 283 4 29.25

881 13 ORION Alan 71 Bazoges en Pareds 101 50 237 3 33.67

865 14 LETONDU Johan 54 La Petite Boissière 82 -23 200 3 27.33

894 15 VILLENEUVE Wilfried 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 77 92 174 2 38.50

856 16 CHARBONNEAU Thomas 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 65 41 156 2 32.50

886 17 LAMY Kyllian 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 65 -72 173 3 21.67

869 18 BARRETEAU Louis 84 Froidfond 56 -169 166 4 14.00

863 19 COUTAUD Johan 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 46 -25 120 2 23.00

882 20 DIEUMEGARD Simon 68 Chantonnay 38 -64 102 2 19.00

880 21 LIARD Dimitri 71 Bazoges en Pareds 30 2 73 1 30.00

893 22 TROGER Clément 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 29 13 67 1 29.00

876 23 KIEKENS Kéo 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 28 -94 79 2 14.00

883 24 GERBAUD Dylan 71 Bazoges en Pareds 27 0 69 1 27.00

900 25 ROUSSEAU Mathéo 53 Saint Colomban 25 -7 68 1 25.00

884 26 PAYNEAU Alexandre 54 La Petite Boissière 24 -9 66 1 24.00

898 27 GIRAUD Pierre 68 Chantonnay 24 -19 67 1 24.00

879 28 MERCIER Julien 71 Bazoges en Pareds 21 -18 56 1 21.00

866 29 BEDON Jonas 84 Froidfond 19 -33 52 1 19.00

892 30 GILLOT Samuel 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 17 -22 48 1 17.00

868 31 ☆ LAMY Lorine 73 Sallertaine 12 -47 38 1 12.00

875 32 ☆ HUC Léa 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 12 -136 42 2 6.00

887 33 ☆ HUC Ida 38 Mouzeuil Saint Martin 5 -73 18 1 5.00

891 34 BARON Justin 4 La Boissière de Montaigu 1 -87 4 1 1.00

34 Participants 14

55 Participants confondus 23
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